
Versailles Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Manufactured from the highest purity
aluminium, this pen undergoes an
electrolytic passivation process and then
dyed in a range of colours. The result is
a vibrant and durable finish that is also
an ideal surface for bonding to printing
inks and for laser engraving. Includes
high-quality refill for superior writing
length.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PPOSB

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Cap-Action Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 18.2g

Print Area
Spot Colour

35mm x 20mm

Print Area
End

30mm x 6mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £30.00

250

£0.990

500

£0.990

1000

£0.990

2000

£0.990

5000

£0.990

10000

£0.990

2 Colour Print £60.00 £1.147 £1.147 £1.147 £1.147 £1.147 £1.147

3 Colour Print £90.00 £1.304 £1.304 £1.304 £1.304 £1.304 £1.304

4 Colour Print £120.00 £1.461 £1.461 £1.461 £1.461 £1.461 £1.461

Laser Engraved £30.00 £1.256 £1.256 £1.256 £1.256 £1.256 £1.256

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.849 £0.849 £0.849 £0.849 £0.849 £0.849

Prices shown are RRP


